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white

Chablis ler Cru Les Vaillons,

2020 24
Christian Moreau, Burgundy
Chardonnay
Ca'Marcanda Vistamare, Angelo Gaja, Tuscany 2021 25
Vermentino, Viognier, Fiano
Nichteri Sigalas, Santorini 2020 38
Assyrtiko
Anima Negra AN/2, Mallorca 2020 25
Callet
Barbaresco Riserva Pora, Produttori del Barb aresco 2016 30
Nebbiolo
Beaune ler Cru Le Greves, J.C. Boisset, Burgundy 2017 22

Pinot Noir

All prices are in Euro (€) and include service charge plus VAT.
If certain vintage is no longer available, the next best quality vintage will be offered



Spain

Ars Collecta Blanc de Blancs Gran Reserva, 2020 62
Codorniu

Chardonnay, Xarel lo, Parellada

Ars Collecta Paraje Calicificado 201 260
Xarel-lo

Ars Collecta Gran Reserva Rosé, Codorniu 2019 65
Pinot Noir del Segria, Trepat de Conca del Barbera, Xarel lo

Veuve Clicquot Brut Yellow Label NV 120
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs NV 195
Chardonnay

Drappier Quattor IV Blanc de Quatre Blancs NV 170
Pinot Blanc, Chardonnay, Arbanne, Petit Meslier

Paul Bara Grand Cru Brut NV 140
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Veuve Clicquot la Grande Dame 2008 420
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier

Dom Pérignon Brut, Moét & Chandon 2012 550
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Krug Grande Cuvée 170&éme 550
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier

Krug Clos du Mesnil Blanc de Blancs 2004 2300
Chardonnay

Cristal Brut, Louis Roederer Jeroboam 2005 6000
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Luc Belaire Fantébme Rosé NV 80
GCrenache, Cinsault, Syrah

Drappier Brut Nature Rosé *(M) NV 140
Pinot Noir

Laurent Perrier Rosé NV 195
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier

Veuve Clicquot Rosé NV 185
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier

Cristal Rosé, Louis Roederer 2013 1100
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Tagliamare Prosecco di Sardegna, Sardegna IGT NV 55
Vermentino

Scavi & Rey Moscato Spumante NV 42

Moscato

All prices are in Euro (€) and include service charge plus VAT.

If certain vintage is no longer available, the next best quality vintage will be offered



Spain

Mar de Frades, Rias Baixas 2021 56
Albarifno

Amphora Roja Microcuvée, Pares Balta, Penedés 2021 62
Xarel-lo

Flor de Vetus, Rueda 2021 38
Verdejo

Belondrade y Lurton, Rueda, Castile y Ledn 2018 1o
Verdejo

Lovamor, Alfredo Maestro, Castile y Ledn 2020 46
Albillo

Vifia Pomal Blanco, Rioja 2021 42
Viura, Malvasia

Valenciso, Rioja 2018 65
Garnacha Blanca, Viura

Marques de Riscal, Rioja 2021 40
Sauvignon Blanc

Anima Negra Quibia, Mallorca 2021 72
Callet, Premsal

Sancerre Blanc, Matthias et Emile Roblin, Loire 2021 70
Sauvignon Blanc

‘Signature’ Pouilly-Fumé, Pascal Jolivet, Loire 2019 86
Sauvignon Blanc

Macon Villages Chameroy, M. L. Latour, Burgundy 2017 56
Chardonnay

Chablis, Louis Jadot, Burgundy 2021 70
Chardonnay

Chablis ler Cru Les Vaillons, Christian Moreau, 2020 120
Burgundy

Chardonnay

Mersault, Olivier Leflaive, Burgundy 2018 225
Chardonnay

Beaune ler Cru “Clos de Mouches” 2020 320
Domaine du Pavillon, Albert Bichot, Burgundy

Chardonnay

Puligny Montrachet ler Cru La Garenne, 2019 240
Louis Jadot, Burgundy

Chardonnay

Corton Charlemagne Grand Cru, 2019 585
Maison Louis Latour, Burgundy

Chardonnay

Montrachet Grand Cru, Maison Louis Latour, 2018 1800
Burgundy

Chardonnay

Cotes du Rhéne Blanc, E. Guigal, Céte du Rhéne 2021 38
Viognier

Domaine de L'Aigle, Gérard Bertrand, 2020 75

Langeudoc-Rousillon
Chardonnay

All prices are in Euro (€) and include service charge plus VAT.
If certain vintage is no longer available, the next best quality vintage will be offered



[taly

Beyond the Clouds, Elena Walch, Alto Adige 2019 195
Chardonnay

Pinot Crigio delle Venezie, Zenato, Veneto 2021 42
Pinot Grigio

Mongris Pinot Grigio Riserva, Marco Felluga, Friuli 2017 82
Pinot Grigio

90 Novantaceppi, Latentia, Friuli 2021 4]

Sauvignon Blanc

Lugana Superiore, Ca’' Lojera, Veneto 2018 60
Trebbiano

Gavi dei Gavi Etichetta Nera, La Scolca, Piedmont 2021 102
Cortese

Rossj Bass, Angelo Gaja, Langhe 2021 196
Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc

Vermentino Tenuta Guado al Tasso, Antinori, Tuscany 2021 60
Vermentino

Falanghina, Feudi di San Gregorio, Campagnia 2021 50
Falanghina

SP68, Arianna Occhipinti, Siciliane 2021 72
Pinot Cris

Caruso & Minini Terre di Giumara Cataratto, Siciliane 2020 38
Cataratto

Isolana Dolce&Gabbana, Donnafugata, Siciliane 2018 120
Carricante

Zambartas Semillon-Sauvignon, Limassol 2022 32
Semillon, Sauvignon Blanc

Tsiakkas Exelixis, Limassol 2021 56
Sauvignon Blanc, Chardonnay, Promara, Xynisteri

Ktima Gerolemo Muscat, Limassol 2021 46
Muscat

Etedn, Vinea Ardua, Nicosia 2020 50
Xynisteri

Dafermou Selection Assyrtiko, Larnaca 2017 44
Assyrtiko

Mystes Chardonnay, Paphos 2019 44
Chardonnay

Ktima Tsangarides Vasilissa, Paphos 2022 28
Vasilissa

Ktima Tsangarides Xynisteri, Paphos 2022 26
Xynisteri

Aerides Makarounas, Paphos 2022 30
Xynisteri

Vouni Panayia Promara, Paphos 2019 48

Promara

All prices are in Euro (€) and include service charge plus VAT.
If certain vintage is no longer available, the next best quality vintage will be offered



Oreece

Magic Mountain, Chateau Nico Lazaridi, Drama

Sauvignon Blanc

Chéateau Julia, Domaine Costa Lazaridi, Drama
Chardonnay

Ktima Alpha Turtles Malagousia, Amyndeon

Malagousia

Samaropetra Kir-Gianni, Macedonia

Sauvignon Blanc

F by Foivos Papastratis, Euboea
Muscat, Assyrtiko

Lexis, Zacharia Winery, Nemea
Kydonitsa

Melissopetra, Ktima Tselepos, Arcadia

GewuUrtztraminer

Sauvighon Fume, Ktima Karipidis, Thessaly

Sauvignon Blanc

Mylonas Naked Truth, Attica

Savatiano

Cuvée Monsignori, Argyros Estate, Santorini
Assyrtiko

Vassaltis Assyrtiko, Santorini
Assyrtiko

Clos Stegasta Assyrtiko, T-Oinos, Tinos
Assyrtiko

Nichteri Sigalas, Santorini
Assyrtiko

Douloufakis Femina, Crete
Malvasia

2021

2021

2022

2022

2021

2021

2022

2021

2021

2019

2020

2021

2020

2021

All prices are in Euro (€) and include service charge plus VAT.

If certain vintage is no longer available, the next best quality vintage will be offered
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Spain

Chaval Rosado, Bodegas Nodus, DO Valencia

2021 36
Bobal
Amanda, Alfredo Maestro, Castillay Leon 2020 46
Garnacha Tintonera
Chivite Navarra Coleccion 125 Rosado 2021 75
Garnacha Tintonera
Figuiere Mediterranée Rosé, Mediterranée IGP 2021 38
Grenache, Cinsault, Mourvedre, Cabernet Sauvignon
M de Minuty, Chateau Minuty, Cotes de Provence 2021 52
Cinsault, Grenache Magnum 110
Chateau Miraval, Cétes de Provence 2021 75
Grenache, Cinsault, Vermentino, Syrah Magnum 160
Chateau Sainte Marguerite Cuvée Symphonie, 2021 74
Cotes de Provence
Cinsault, Grenache
Clos du Temple, Gérard Bertrand, Languedoc Cabrieres 2022 420
Grenache, Cinsault, Mourvedre, Syrah, Viognier
Dolce & Gabbana Rosa, Donnafuggata, Sicilia 2020 120
Nerello Mascalese, Nocera
Ktima Alpha Rosé, Amyndeon 2021 56
Xinomavro
Gris de Nuit, Ktima Tselepos, Arcadia 2021 48
Moschofilero
Peplo, Domaine Skouras, Nemea 2021 56
Agiorgitiko, Syrah, Mavrofilero
Mylonas Malagousia Rosé, Attica 2022 40
Malagousia
Zambartas Rosé, Limassol 2021 36
Lefkada, Cabernet Franc
Nymphes, Aes Ambelis, Nicosia 2021 46
Mavro, Grenache, Mourvedre, Syrah
Minthy Rosé Off-Dry, Makarounas, Paphos 2022 30

Cabernet Franc, Lefkada

All prices are in Euro (€) and include service charge plus VAT.

If certain vintage is no longer available, the next best quality vintage will be offered



Spain

Scala dei Tribute, Priorat DOQ

Garnacha

Camins del Priorat, Alvaro Palacios, Priorat

Syrah, Merlot, Garnacha, Cabernet Sauvignon

Gran Coronas Reserva, Penedés

Cabernet Sauvignon

Pétalos, Descendiendes de J. Palacios, Bierzo

Mencia

Vina Pomal Crianza, Rioja

Tempranillo

Valenciso Reserva, Rioja

Tempranillo

Finca Ygay Reserva, Marques de Murieta, Rioja

Tempranillo

Pruno, Finca Villacreces, Rioja

Tempranillo, Cabernet Sauvignon

Macan Classico, Vega Sicilia & Edmund Rotschild,

Rioja DOCa

Tempranillo

Una Cepa, Valduero DO Ribera del Duero

Tinto Fino

AAlto, Mariano Garcia, Ribera del Duero

Tinto Fino

Vega Sicilia Valbuena 5°, Ribera del Duero

Tempranillo, Merlot

Vega Sicilia Unico Especial, Ribera del Duero

Tempranillo, Cabernet Sauvignon

El Marciano, Alfredo Maestro, Castillay Leon

Garnacha Tinta

Anima Negra AN/2, Mallorca
Callet

2021

2020

2018

2019

2018

2014

2018

2020

2018

2017

2019

2017

2017-2018-2019

2020

2020

All prices are in Euro (€) and include service charge plus VAT.

If certain vintage is no longer available, the next best quality vintage will be offered
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[taly

90 Novantaceppi Latentia Primitivo

Primitivo

Valpolicella Ripasso Superiore, Igino Accordini,

Veneto
Corvina, Rondinella, Corvinone Veronese

Amarone della Valpolicella Classico,
Zenato, Veneto

Corvina

Barbera d'Alba Tre Vigne, Langhe

Barbera

Barolo Dagromis, Angelo Gaja, Langhe
Nebbiolo, Barbera

Barbaresco Riserva Pora, Produttori del Barbaresco
Nebbiolo

Chianti Classico Poggio Teo, Valiano

Sangiovese

Promis, Angelo Gaja, Tuscany

Merlot, Syrah, Sangiovese

Brunello di Montalcino, Madonna del Piano, Valdicava
Tuscany
Merlot, Syrah, Sangiovese

Sassicaia, Tenuta San Guido, Bolgheri

Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

Ornellaia, Bolgheri Superiore

Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

Moro, Cantina Mesa, Sardegna

Cannonau di Sardegna

Caruso & Minini Terre di Giumara, Siciliane

Nero d’Avola

Floramundi Cerasuolo di Vittoria, Donnafugata

Nero d'Avola

Contrade Bombolieri, Arianna Occhipinti,
Sicilane
Frappato

All prices are in Euro (€) and include service charge plus VAT.
If certain vintage is no longer available, the next best quality vintage will be offered

2021

2019

2018

2018

2018

2016

2019

2020

2012

2018

2017

2018

2020

2019

2016

42

68

140

80

230

150

65

1o

460

780

680

64

42

71

140



France

Hospice de Beaujeu, Brouilly, Beaujolais

Gamay

Cuvée Margot, Olivier Leflaive, Burgundy

Pinot Noir

Santeney Clos de Malte, Louis Jadot, Burgundy
Pinot Noir

Beaune ler Cru Le Greves, J.C. Boisset, Burgundy

Pinot Noir

Coétes du Rhone Rouge, E. Guigal, Coétes du Rhone

Syrah, Grenache

Chateauneuf-du-Pape Cuvee Laurence,
Domaine du Pegau, Coétes du Rhone
Grenache, Syrah, Mourvedre

Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Chateau de Beaucastel,
Cotes du Rhone

Grenache, Syrah, Mourvedre

Domaine de Valmoissiene, Maison L. Latour,
Provance
Pinot Noir

Chateau Sainte Marguarite Cru Classe Symphonie,

Provence

Cabernet Sauvignon, Grenache, Syrah

Chateau Mouton Rotschild Ter Grand Cru Classe,

Pauillac, Bordeaux

Cabernet Sauvignon

Chateau Palmer 3eme Grand Cru Classe,
Margaux, Bordeaux
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot

Chateau Margaux ler Grand Cru Classe,
Margaux, Bordeaux
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot

Chateau Latour, ler Grand Cru Classe,
Pauillac, Bordeaux

Cabernet Franc

Chateau Beaumont, Haut-Médoc, Bordeaux
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot

Chateau Talbot Grand Cru Classe, Saint Julien,
Bordeaux
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot

Chateau Angelus ler Grand Cru Classe,

Saint-Emilion, Bordeaux
Merlot, Cabernet Franc

Chateau Lafleur-Gazin, Pomerol, Bordeaux

Merlot, Cabernet Franc

Chateau Petrus, Pomerol, Bordeaux

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Malbec

2020

2019

2016

2017

2019

2019

2010

2020

2020

2017

2017

2004

2004

2018

2010

2014

2015

2015

All prices are in Euro (€) and include service charge plus VAT.

If certain vintage is no longer available, the next best quality vintage will be offered
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10000



Oreece

Magic Mountain, Chateau Nico Lazaridi, Drama 2017 98
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

Chateau Julia, Domaine Costa Lazaridi, Drama 2020 66
Merlot

Ktima Alpha Xinomavro Reserve, Amyndeon 2018 75
Xinomavro

Dilofos, Ktima Tselepos, Arcadia 2019 50
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Kolliniatiko

Rilancio, Ktima Karipidis, Thessaly 2017 60
Nebbiolo

Gi & Ouranos, Thymeopoulos, Naoussa 2020 70
Xinomavro

Zambartas Mataro-Yiannoudin, Limassol 2021 40
Mataro, Yiannoudin

Ktima Gerolemo Semi-Sweet Maratheftiko, Limassol 2019 46
Maratheftiko

Tsiakkas Mouklos, Limassol 2022 36
Mavro

Oroman, Vlassides, Limassol 2020 45
Yiannoudin, Shyrah

Opus Artion, Vlassides, Limassol 2018 66
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Shyrah

Dafermou Selection, Larnaca 2020 46
Malbec, Shyrah

Ofthalmo, Nelion, Paphos 2020 45
Ofthalmo

Leonardo, Fikardos, Paphos 2016 60
Cabernet Sauvignon

Barbayiannis, Vouni Panayia, Paphos 2018 48
Maratheftiko

Microvinification, Vouni Panayia, Paphos 2022 70

Maratheftiko whole bunch

All prices are in Euro (€) and include service charge plus VAT.
If certain vintage is no longer available, the next best quality vintage will be offered



France

375ml Bottle

Chateau D'Yquem ler Cru, Sauternes, Bordoux

Semillon, Sauvignon Blanc

Spain

2018

60ml Glass

400

500ml Bottle

Torres Floralis, Moscatel Oro, Penedés

Moscatel del Alejandria

38

GFGGCG 60ml Glass — 500ml Botlle
Artemis Karamolegos Vinsanto, Santorini 16 124
Assyrtiko, Aidani 2010

C \/prU S 60ml Glass — 500ml Bottle
Tsiakkas Commandaria 2019 9 69
Xinysteri, Mavro
IO Late Harvest, Ekfraseis 2018 12 98
Xinysteri, Mavro
Anama Commandaria 2013 16 198

Xinysteri, Mavro

All prices are in Euro (€) and include service charge plus VAT.

If certain vintage is no longer available, the next best quality vintage will be offered






